6:30 pm

6:35 pm

6:40 pm

6:50 pm

7:00 pm

7:10 pm

Recreation Field Relocation Task Force Meeting
6;30 PM Wednesday, June 19, 2017
Stowe Arena Community Room
AGENDA

Call to Order

Approve the Agenda

Role & Rules of Task Force

Feedback from stakeholders

Process Overview

Next Steps/assignments

Other

Meeting times are approx. & subject to change.



