## Recreation Field Relocation Task Force Meeting 6;30 PM Wednesday, June 19, 2017 Stowe Arena Community Room AGENDA

6:30 pm	1	Call to Order
	2	Approve the Agenda
6:35 pm	3	Role & Rules of Task Force
6:40 pm	4	Feedback from stakeholders
6:50 pm	5	Process Overview
7:00 pm	6	Next Steps/assignments
7:10 pm	7	Other

Meeting times are approx. & subject to change.